
Team: Baseliners 18U Blue

Manager's Name

Area Code & 

Phone Email Address

Mike Laura 703-675-1208 18ubaselinersblue@gmail.com

Players Section

Jersey 

#  Players Name Positions

Grad 

Year

NCAA 

Reg? 

Y/N

ACT/SAT 

Scores GPA

Area Code & 

Phone Email Address Major / Goals

1 Yoli Manzo 2B/OF 2014 No
lmanz@live.com

Undecided

5 Lorelei Wilson 2B/SS/OF 2014 No 3.5 stageOXIHIXO@aol.com Undecided

8 Taylor Laura 1B/RF 2015 No 4.3 lvrmjl@aol.com Pharmacy

9 Abby Haverty P/2B/OF 2014 No 3.45 haverty6@verizon.net Undecided

10 Hannah Goeckeritz C/OF 2015 No 4.3 rsgoeckeritz@gmail.com Undecided

13 Natalie Hopkins SS/3B/OF 2014 No 4.33 fivehopkins@verizon.net Undecided

16 Sarah Sotelo P/1B/OF 2015 No 4.1 tpsotelo@aol.com Undecided

19 Paige Coatney OF/3B/1B/P 2014 Yes 3.9 joan.coatney@yahoo.com Undecided

34 Jennifer Moreland OF/3B 2013 No Morelandx4@gmail.com Undecided

45 Olivia Swahn 2B 2014 No 3.9 swahn5@verizon.net Undecided

55 Kaitlin Aylor 2B/SS 2014 No sue.c.aylor.bf46@statefarm.com Undecided

61 Alyssa Sieja OF/1B 2015 No 3.8 psieja@verizon.net Undecided

Please fill in this form completely and clearly, either typing or printing in ink. 

Key

Positions:  Positions played, with primary position listed first.  e.g., 1B, P, OF, etc. GPA:  Grade Point Average.  If in core courses only, mark with an asterisk *; Grad Year:   List year of graduation, not their current year in school

Otherwise use overall GPA

NCAA Reg?: Has the player registered with the NCAA Clearinghouse yet? ACT/SAT:  List both scores if you have them, or use the following codes: Goals: If the player knows her intended major or career, enter that information

N/A – Not available

N/R – Have not yet received scores

N/T – Have not yet taken test(s)

Full Address

Full Address

Springfield, VA

Ashburn, VA

Clifton, VA

Coach's Package
2012 East Coast College Showcase, Sterling, VA

305 Shiloh Place SE, Leesburg, VA 20175

Centreville, VA

Leesburg, VA

Vienna, VA

Vienna, VA

Reston, VA

Bristow, VA

Manassas, VA

Madison, VA

Bristow, VA

mailto:18ubaselinersblue@gmail.com

